CONTACT US
Phone:
+86 18038064191
Mail:
Address:
Grane Bay 5G Smart Industry Park,
Zhongkai High-tech Zone, Huizhou,

ports (CAN, RS485, dual UART communication
interfaces) for enhanced versatility.
Standard Version
Page No - 04 Page No - 05
Model
Strings
Range
Con�nuous
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Balance
Current
ENJBMS2A4S50SP 4 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A4S100SP 4 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A4S200SP 4 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A4S300SP 4 300A 600A 0-2A
SP series: Support max 8pcs in series and unlimited parallel
connec�on
Model
Strings
Range
Con�nuous
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Balance
Current
ENJBMS2A8S50 4-8 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S100 4-8 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S200 4-8 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S300 4-8 300A 600A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S50 4-16 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S100 4-16 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S200 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S300 4-16 300A 600A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S50 4-24 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S100 4-24 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S200 4-24 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S300 4-24 300A 600A 0-2A
Support Series and Parallel Connection
Support Parallel Connection
Page No - 06 Page No - 07
Model
Strings
Range
Con�nuous
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Balance
Current
ENJBMS2A8S50P 4-8 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S100P 4-8 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S200P 4-8 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A8S300P 4-8 300A 600A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S50P 4-16 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S100P 4-16 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S200P 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S300P 4-16 300A 600A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S50P 4-24 50A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S100P 4-24 100A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S200P 4-24 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A24S300P 4-24 300A 400A 0-2A
 P sereis: Support 16 pcs in parallel
Model
Strings
Range
Con�nuous
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Balance
Current
ENJBMS2A16S50L 4-16 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S100L 4-16 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S200L 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S300L 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
L series: Long strip appearance
Model
Strings
Range
Con�nuous
Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Current
Balance
Current
ENJBMS2A16S50LP 4-16 50A 100A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S100LP 4-16 100A 200A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S200LP 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
ENJBMS2A16S300LP 4-16 200A 400A 0-2A
LP series: Long strip appearance,Support 16 pcs in parallel,LP for 2U/3U/4U
home energy storage ba�ery packs.
Long Strip